Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kai Jackson - (945686) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:21.72
2:21.82
2:22.46
2:23.98
2:26.49
2:37.80
2:45.44
2:50.01
2:51.05
3:05.47
3:07.08
3:07.89

3:08.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.46
2:21.72
2:23.98
2:21.82
2:26.49
2:37.80
2:45.44
2:51.05
2:50.01

3:05.47
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

520
519
512
496
471
377
327
301
296
232
226
223
220

WA Pts

512
520
496
519
471
377
327

296

232

Round

H
H
H

m M

m I I I

I I I T

Round

H

m I I

I

Date

25/07/21
31/03/19
06/02/22
26/01/20
26/01/19
27/05/17
18/03/17
28/05/16
17/07/16
11/07/15
26/10/14
19/04/14
14/06/14

Date

06/02/22
25/07/21
26/01/20
31/03/19
26/01/19
27/05/117
18/03/17
17/07/16
28/05/16
11/07/15

Meet

South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Aldershot
Winchester
Surrey
Surrey
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Crawley

Venue

Winchester
Wycombe
Surrey
Aldershot
Surrey
Crawley
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Crawley

Aldershot

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Guildford Ct
Alton & Dist
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Level

1
1

—_

w W

Level

1

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:07.08 226 H 26/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot Alton & Dist 1
3:08.77 220 H 14/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Alton & Dist 1
3:07.89 223 H 19/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot Alton & Dist 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



