Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kai Jackson - (945686) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.72	520	Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Alton & Dist	1
2:21.82	519	Н	31/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	1
2:22.46	512	Н	06/02/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	Alton & Dist	1
2:23.98	496	F	26/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:26.49	471	F	26/01/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:37.80	377	Н	27/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
2:45.44	327	Н	18/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
2:50.01	301	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
2:51.05	296	F	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
3:05.47	232	Н	11/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
3:07.08	226	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
3:07.89	223	Н	19/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
3:08.77	220	Н	14/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.46	512	Н	06/02/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	Alton & Dist	1
2:21.72	520	Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Alton & Dist	1
2:23.98	496	F	26/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:21.82	519	Н	31/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	1
2:26.49	471	F	26/01/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:37.80	377	Н	27/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
2:45.44	327	Н	18/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
2:51.05	296	F	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
2:50.01	301	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
3:05.47 yright 202	232 4	Н	11/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
3:07.08	226	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
3:08.77	220	Н	14/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
3:07.89	223	Н	19/04/14	Rushmoor Rovals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS